
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

2 

25 

7 

213 

33 

0 

32 

9 

29 

34 

27 

8B 

28 

262 

963 

069 

524 

89 

5 

8 

8A 

070 

6 

Name 

Travis Engen 

Brian French 

Ralph La Macchia 

Tim Roberts 

Joel Weinberger 

Jeff Miller 

Thomas DePagter 

Jack Donnellan 

John Goeden 

Garry Gray 

Walter Vollrath 

Robert Blain 

Curt Leaverton 

Kevin Leparski 

Mark White 

Awais Siddique 

Jeff Boston 

Charles E. Duncan 

Evan Pecore 

David Putz 

Matthew Goetzinger 

Randy Alexander 

Ron Pace 

Class 

11GTP2 

11GTP2 

11GTP3 

11GTP2 

7U2 

7U2 

11GTP3 

11GTP4 

11GTP4 

11GTP2 

7U2 

7CA2 

5aS2 

5aS2 

5aVS2 

11GTP4 

5aS2 

5aS2 

11GTP4 

7U2G 

5aS2 

5aHS2 

7U2 

Best Tm 

2:03.156 

2:10.177 

2:11.788 

2:12.452 

2:16.015 

2:18.133 

2:18.604 

2:20.784 

2:20.884 

2:21.054 

2:21.444 

2:21.466 

2:22.153 

2:22.369 

2:23.572 

2:24.229 

2:27.848 

2:31.331 

2:31.579 

2:32.724 

2:33.780 

2:34.846 

2:58.142 

2nd Best 

2:05.143 

2:11.766 

2:12.218 

2:12.653 

2:17.246 

2:18.784 

2:19.848 

2:21.688 

2:22.331 

2:21.463 

2:22.689 

2:22.444 

2:22.527 

2:22.392 

2:23.844 

2:24.607 

2:28.985 

2:32.496 

2:31.920 

2:33.750 

2:35.682 

2:53.257 

Year 

2005 

2020 

2008 

2010 

1972 

1977 

2007 

2017 

2007 

2013 

1972 

1975 

2004 

2004 

1985 

2010 

1990 

1990 

2024 

1972 

2020 

1981 

1979 

Make/Model 

Audi R8 LMP 

Ligier JSP320 

Mazda Elan DPO2 

Oreca FLM-09 

Chevron B21 

Lola T496 

Elan DP-02 

Carbir SR P2 

Lola B07/90 

Radical Sr-8 

Lola T-290 

March 75S 

Carbir S2 

Carbir S2 

Chevron B63 

Lola B10-90 

Lola T90/90 

Lola 90-90 

Rush SR 

Chevron B21 

Carbir S2 

March SP 2000 

Lola T492/496 

Color 

Silver/Red 

Black 

Black/Red 

Black 

White/Red 

Black/Blue 

Black/Silver/Red 

White/Blue 

Blue/Yellow/Black 

Black/Red/White 

Yellow 

Blue 

Red 

Blue/Orange 

Silver/White/Red 

White 

Silver 

Red/Black 

Blue 

Blue/White 

Black 

White 

Blue 

Hometown 

Weston CT 

Sheboygan WI 

Milwaukee WI 

Kenosha WI 

Hinsdale IL 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Plymouth WI 

Chickasha OK 

Wind Lake WI 

Bowling Green VA 

Elkhart Lake WI 

BonitaSprings FL 

Urbandale IA 

Glen Ellyn IL 

Waunakee WI 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Cottage Grove WI 

Newton WI 

Pewaukee WI 

Monona WI 

Portage WI 

Cedarburg WI 

Sorted on best lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

2024 SVRA Road America May SpeedTour 

Group  5a 7 11 

Group 5a 7 11 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 14:41:37 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/17/2024 14:40 


